A
R
E
A
S
E
N
S

- Cartoners, stackers and palletizers.
 (495) 221-58-89 http://www.newic.ru  http://www.insensor.ru
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
A
R
E
A
S
E
N
S
O
R
S
MODEL CONTROLLED HEIGHT RESOLUTION ORDER N°
DS2-05-07-015-JV 150 mm 6 mm 957501040
DS2-05-07-030-JV 300 mm 6 mm 957501050
DS2-05-07-045-JV 450 mm 6 mm 957501060
DS2-05-07-060-JV 600 mm 6 mm 957501000
DS2-05-07-075-JV 750 mm 6 mm 957501070
DS2-05-07-090-JV 900 mm 6 mm 957501010
DS2-05-07-105-JV 1050 mm 6 mm 957501080
DS2-05-07-120-JV 1200 mm 6 mm 957501020
DS2-05-07-135-JV 1350 mm 6 mm 957501090
DS2-05-07-150-JV 1500 mm 6 mm 957501100
DS2-05-07-165-JV 1650 mm 6 mm 957501030
DS2-05-25-045-JV 450 mm 25 mm 957501110
DS2-05-25-060-JV 600 mm 25 mm 957501140
DS2-05-25-075-JV 750 mm 25 mm 957501120
DS2-05-25-090-JV 900 mm 25 mm 957501130
A CD-ROM with graphic user interface, fixing brackets and screws are supplied with the product
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
CS-A1-02-G-03 axial M12-4 pole unshielded 3 m connector   95A251380
CS-A1-02-G-05 axial M12-4 pole unshielded 5 m connector     95A251270